Phone: 1-800-222-6440 • Fax: 1-949-253-1680 1304
V I B R A T I O N  C O N T R O L
OP
TI
CA
L T
AB
LE

surround the feet and  bolt to the
floor.
Ordering Information
Workstation Option Order
Reference
(Based on 30 x 36 in. VH or LW
Workstation; part number will change
for other widths and lengths)
Description Model (Metric) Notes
Full Support Ring VH-FR3036 Armrest included
Single Support Ring VH-SSR36 Also available in 30, 48, 60 in. wide
Single Instrument Shelf VH-S13036 Requires Full Support Rail
Double Instrument Shelf VH-S23036 Available for 3036 and larger
Sliding Shelf, 6 in. wide VH-S630 Requires Full Support Rail or two Single Support Rails.
For 36 in. wide frames order VH-S636 etc.Sliding Shelf, 10 in. wide VH-S1030
Sliding Shelf, 14 in. wide VH-S1430
Sliding Shelf, 21 in. wide VH-S2130
Monitor Arm VH-M Requires Full Support Ring
Keyboard Shelf VH-KBS Requires Full Support Ring or one Single Support Rails
Support Ring Mount VH-AM (M-VH-AM) Require Full Support Ring or Single Support Rail
Instrument Rack, 19 in. standard VH-IR36 VH Only. For wider frames order VH-IR48 etc.